Introducing the
Loop Test Translator
Some models from stock.
Now Available!
As featured in Microwave Journal:
(see inside pages for full article)
For an immediate quote, please call us on

standard internal reference is ±5 ppm
maximum over 0° to 50°C, with a typ-
ical stability of ±2 ppm over +10° to
+40°C and ±2 ppm maximum per
day.
TABLE I
THE ALT RANGE OF STANDARD LOOP TEST TRANSLATORS OFFERED BY AtlanTecRF
Model No. Translation
Bands
Input Freq.
Range (MHz)
Output Freq.
Range (MHz)
LO Frequency
(MHz)
ALT-0175-S S-S 2025-2125 2200-2300 175
ALT-1075-S S-L 2025-2125 950-1050 1075
ALT-2225-C C-C 5845-6425 3620-4200 2225
ALT-4975-C C-L 5925-6425 950-1450 4975
ALT-7375-CI C-L(inv) 5925-6425 1450-950 7375
ALT-0650-X X-X 7900-8400 7250-7750 650
ALT-6950-X X-L 7900-8400 950-1450 6950
ALT-1800-Ku Ku-Ku 12750-13250 10950-11450 1800
ALT-2050-Ku Ku-Ku 12750-13250 10700-11200 2050
ALT-11800-Ku Ku-L 12750-13250 950-1450 11800
ALT-1750-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 12000-12750 1750
ALT-2300-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 11450-12200 2300
ALT-2800-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 10950-11700 2800
ALT-3050-KuE KuE-Ku 13750-14500 10700-11450 3050
ALT-12800-KuE KuE-L 13750-14500 950-1700 12800
ALT-1750-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 12250-12750 1750
ALT-2300-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 11700-12200 2300
ALT-2550-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 11450-11950 2550
ALT-3050-Ku Ku-Ku 14000-14500 10950-11450 3050
ALT-13050-Ku Ku-L 14000-14500 950-1450 13050
ALT-5100-DBS DBS-DBS 17300-17800 12200-12700 5100
ALT-5178-DBS DBS-DBS 17300-17800 12122-12622 5178
ALT-5600-DBS-A DBS-DBS 17300-17800 11700-12200 5600
ALT-5600-DBS-B DBS-DBS 17300-18100 11700-12500 5600
ALT-5600-DBS-C DBS-DBS 17800-18100 12200-12500 5600
ALT-7400-DBS DBS-DBS 18100-18400 10700-11000 7400
ALT-16350-DBS-A DBS-L 17300-17800 950-1450 16350
ALT-16350-DBS-B DBS-L 17300-18100 950-1750 16350
ALT-16350-DBS-F DBS-L 17300-18400 950-2050 16350
ALT-16850-DBS DBS-L 17800-18100 950-1250 16850
ALT-17150-DBS DBS-L 18100-18400 950-1250 17150
ALT-9800-Ka Ka-Ka 27500-31000 17700-21200 9800
ALT-10300-Ka Ka-Ka 28000-31500 17700-21200 10300
Fig. 1 Three-band switched unit with
custom-designed test translator.
Fig. 3 Expanded centre portion of Fig. 2.
ATTEN 10 dB